
18 5 1 H 0 G S B K 5 1
Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep
HeL Ahn Se Hyun He Fut 1 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D3 V5 D3 D3 V5 D2 D4 D1 D1 V5 8 17 0,471 61 68 -7 12. 3. He Fut
Val Broodbakker Martin H2 2 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D4 V5 D4 D3 V5 V5 V5 D2 11 17 0,647 75 47 28 5. 3. H2
Hol Dijk van Anja D1 3 D3 D1 V5 D1 V5 D4 D0 D2 V5 D3 V5 D2 D0 D2 D4 D3 D2 4 17 0,235 47 70 -23 16. 1. D1
Hol Dreijklufft Rob H1 4 D1 D1 D0 D4 V5 V5 D3 D1 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 D2 D1 D3 7 17 0,412 53 69 -16 14. 3. H1
Cou Faber Henri H1 5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D0 D3 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 13 17 0,765 76 43 33 2. 1. H1
Don Folkertsma Pytrik Da Fut 6 D1 D0 D0 D1 D0 D4 D1 D0 D1 D0 D0 D0 D0 D4 D2 D0 D1 0 17 0,000 15 85 -70 18. 3. Da Fut
Ass Ghilardi Serge H2 7 D4 D4 V5 D4 D1 V5 D3 D1 V4 D2 V5 D1 D2 D0 V5 D3 D2 5 17 0,294 51 75 -24 15. 7. H2
Sca Graaf Stoel de Mieke D2 8 V5 D2 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D2 D2 D4 11 17 0,647 69 53 16 6. 1. D2
Vry Groot de Bert H2 9 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 D2 V5 V5 13 17 0,765 73 43 30 3. 2. H2
Val Jehee Dianne Da Fut 10 D3 D3 D2 D2 D1 V5 D2 D0 D0 D2 D0 D2 D2 D0 D1 D0 D0 1 17 0,059 25 80 -55 17. 2. Da Fut

AmZ Klei van der Thor H1 11 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 D3 D3 V5 V5 D2 D0 V5 D2 V5 D3 10 17 0,588 66 55 11 8. 2. H1
PSV Luxardo Alessandro H2 12 V5 D1 D3 V5 V5 V5 D2 D2 D2 V5 D2 V5 D3 D3 V5 D1 V5 8 17 0,471 59 63 -4 11. 6. H2
Don Mennega Liza Da Fut 13 D3 V5 V5 D4 D1 V5 V5 D1 D0 V5 V5 D3 D0 D0 V5 D3 D0 7 17 0,412 50 65 -15 13. 1. Da Fut
Hol Mondt Bas H2 14 V5 V5 V5 D4 D3 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 14 17 0,824 80 36 44 1. 1. H2
Hol Mulder Hans H2 15 V5 D2 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 D3 V5 V5 D0 D4 D4 D4 9 17 0,529 64 60 4 10. 5. H2
Gas Rijnaarts Timon He Fut 16 V5 D0 V5 V5 D1 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 D4 D3 V5 D3 V5 10 17 0,588 68 58 10 9. 2. He Fut
Gas Thalen Jos He Fut 17 V5 D2 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D1 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 12 17 0,706 73 50 23 4. 1. He Fut
ScA Weide van der Rick H2 18 D4 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 D3 D4 10 17 0,588 71 56 15 7. 4. H2

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats
1. H2 1
2. H1 1
3. H2 2
4. He Fut 1
5. H2 3
6. D2 1
7. H2 4
8. H1 2
9. He Fut 2
10. H2 5
11. H2 6
12. He Fut 3
13. Da Fut 1
14. H1 3
15. H2 7
16. D1 1
17. Da Fut 2
18. Da Fut 3 Don Folkertsma Pytrik 6

Hol Dijk van Anja 3
Val Jehee Dianne 10

Hol Dreijklufft Rob 4
Ass Ghilardi Serge 7

HeL Ahn Se Hyun 1
Don Mennega Liza 13

Hol Mulder Hans 15
PSV Luxardo Alessandro 12

AmZ Klei van der Thor 11
Gas Rijnaarts Timon 16

Sca Graaf Stoel de Mieke 8
ScA Weide van der Rick 18

Gas Thalen Jos 17
Val Broodbakker Martin 2

Cou Faber Henri 5
Vry Groot de Bert 9

Hol Mondt Bas 14
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